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Jacob Stockdale (6, 80), Bundee Aki (40+1), Dan Leavy (44),

Johnny Sexton (40+2, 45), Joey Carbery (80+1)
Johnny Sexton (35), Conor Murray (75)

Ireland 37 - 27 Wales

24/02/2018, Aviva Stadium, Referee: Glen Jackson (NZ)

27 (13)

37 (15)

Cian Healy (53)

Conversions
Penalty Goals
Drop Goals

Leigh Halfpenny (21, 63, 77)
Leigh Halfpenny (2, 30)
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Tries Gareth Davies (20), Aaron Shingler (61), Steff Evans (76)

Ball Carries Attack Ball Carries

CJ Stander

Cian Healy 16
Dan Leavy 15
Jacob Stockdale 78
Rob Kearney 75
Keith Earls 55
Devin Toner 4
Peter O'Mahony 2
CJ Stander 1
Dan Leavy 12
Chris Farrell 8
Bundee Aki 7

Possession
69% 31%
Territory
75% 25%
Ball Carries
166 74
Metres Made
457 251
Kicks From Hand
21 19
Line Breaks
6 6
Defenders Beaten
14 12
Offloads
7 4
Rucks/Mauls Won
139 52
Rucks/Mauls Lost
1 4

Tackles Made

93 175
Missed Tackles
12 14
Turnovers Won
6 4
Tackle Success
89% 93%

Total Penalties

4 9
Total Free Kicks

0 1

Lineouts Won Own Throw

8 4
Lineouts Lost Own Throw
2 1
Lineout Success
80% 80%
Lineout Steals
0 2
Scrums Won
5 6
Scrums Lost
0 1
Scrums Success
100% 86%
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Steff Evans

Rob Evans 7
Leigh Halfpenny 6
Steff Evans 61
George North 36
Gareth Davies 30
Cory Hill 1
Aaron Shingler 1
Bradley Davies i
Josh Navidi 17
Cory Hill 16
Aaron Shingler 15
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Ireland 37 - 27 Wales

24/02/2018

Aviva Stadium

14:15 0
Referee: Glen Jackson (NZ) \Vﬁ

Assistant ref: Pascal Gauzére (Fra) (0
IRFU Assistant ref: Matthew Carley (Eng) &
TMO: Rowan Kitt (Eng)

Match Statistics Match Statistics
Man of the Match - Chris Farrell (Ireland)
[ App | Ty | con| Pen lOrpl ve R | . Namel _JName [ A | 7y ] con| Pen|Drop| vCc [ RC |
Rob Kearney 15 Leigh Halfpenny 3 2
Keith Earls 14 Liam Williams

Chris Farrell 13 Scott Williams
1 Bundee Aki 12 Hadleigh Parkes
2 Jacob Stockdale 11 Steff Evans 1
2 1 Johnny Sexton 10 Dan Biggar
1 Conor Murray 9 Gareth Davies 1
1 Cian Healy 1 Rob Evans
Rory Best (c) 2 Ken Owens
Andrew Porter 3 Samson Lee
James Ryan 4 Cory Hill
Devin Toner 5 Alun Wyn Jones (c)
Peter O'Mahony 6 Aaron Shingler 1
1 Dan Leavy 7 Josh Navidi
CJ Stander 8 Ross Moriarty
Sean Cronin 16 Elliot Dee
Jack McGrath 17 Wyn Jones
John Ryan 18 Tomas Francis
Quinn Roux 19 Bradley Davies
Jack Conan 20 Justin Tipuric
Kieran Marmion 21 Aled Davies
1 Joey Carbery 22 Gareth Anscombe

Fergus McFadden 23 George North
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Vaich Time

6:06

35:18
40+1:11
40+2:49

44:52

45:41

53:37

63:50
63:50
63:51
63:51

66:04
66:04
66:06
66:06
70:09
70:09
73:53
73:53

75:46
76:47
76:47

80:31
80+1:26
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Jacob Stockdale - Try

Johnny Sexton - Penalty
Bundee Aki - Try

Johnny Sexton - Conversion
Dan Leavy - Try

Johnny Sexton - Conversion
Cian Healy - Try

Off - Cian Healy

On - Jack McGrath

On - Fergus McFadden
Off - Keith Earls

Off - Andrew Porter
On - John Ryan

On - Jack Conan

Off - Peter O'Mahony
Off - Rory Best

On - Sean Cronin

On - Quinn Roux

Off - Devin Toner

Conor Murray - Penalty
Off - Johnny Sexton
On - Joey Carbery

Jacob Stockdale - Try
Joey Carbery - Conversion

Ireland 37 - 27 Wales

24/02/2018, Aviva Stadium, Referee: Glen Jackson (NZ)
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Match Timeline

Score

27-18

27 - 20

30-20

30-25
30-27
& =21
37-27
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Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty

Gareth Davies - Try
Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion
Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty

On - Elliot Dee

Off - Ken Owens

Off - Rob Evans

On - Wyn Jones

Off - Samson Lee

On - Tomas Francis

Aaron Shingler - Try

On - Bradley Davies

Off - Cory Hill

Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion

Off - Liam Williams

On - George North

On - Justin Tipuric

Off - Ross Moriarty

On - Gareth Anscombe
Off - Dan Biggar

Off - Wyn Jones
On - Rob Evans

Steff Evans - Try
Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion
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Match Time

2:06

20:12
21:03
30:39

55:50
55:50
55:51
55:51
55:53
55:53
61:59
63:05
63:05
63:29

63:55
63:55
63:56
63:56
63:58
63:58

73:58
73:58

76:50
77:48
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